New Membership Tiers & Benefits

Eff. 1/1/23	Leadership Member	Advanced Member	General Member	SMART Subscriber
Eligibility	Gross Annual	Gross Annual Revenues:	Gross Annual	No Revenue Requirement
	Revenues: \$5M+	\$2M-\$5M	Revenues: \$0.00 - \$2M	Tro rievende riequirement
Eligibility Restrictions	Minimum Level for 3 Operating RNG Facilities	Minimum Level for 2 Operating RNG Facilities		
Current Members Grandfathered?	Unchanged	New Tier	YES @ \$6,000	New Offering
Costs:	Leadership Member	Advanced Member	General Member	SMART Subscriber
Dues (12 months):	\$30,000	\$20,000	\$10,000	\$0
Subscription Price:				\$5,000
Recommended Contributions :	See Below	See Below	See Below	See Below
RNG Political Action Committee	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	
RNG Global Initiative	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$500
Tudor Williams RNG Coalition Scholarship	\$500	\$500	\$250	\$250
In-Kind Contributions	Encouraged	Encouraged	Encouraged	Encouraged
Benefits:	Leadership Member	Advanced Member	General Member	SMART Subscriber
Persons Receiving Benefits	Up to 15	Up to 10	Up to 5	One
Demonstrate Support of RNG Coalition Mission	√	1	1	1
Demonstrate Support of the SMART Initiative	1	J	J	J
100% Tax Deduction for Designated Contributions (Scholarship, RNG Global or SMART Initiative)	J	J	J	J
Coalition Coverage: Participate in the RNG Coalition's insurance program to access company and project insurance savings	J	J	J	J
Scholarships: RNG Coalition members and their children are eligible for academic scholarships	J	1	J	
60% Tax Deduction on Dues Payments	1	1	1	
RNG Coalition Membership Distinction & Listing	√ (ID as 'Leadership')	√ (ID as 'Advanced')	√ (ID as 'General')	
Discounted Events: Significantly reduced registration rates for SMART CUP, RNG Summit, RNG WORKS and RNG CONFERENCE	J	J	J	
Marketing: Eligibility to sponsor SMART CUP, RNG Summit, RNG WORKS and RNG CONFERENCE	J	1	1	
Premier Marketing: Eligibility to secure top-tier Host-Level Sponsorships for SMART CUP, RNG Summit, RNG WORKS and RNG CONFERENCE	J	J		
Publications:	Leadership Member	Advanced Member	General Member	SMART Subscriber
Member Weekly: Receive RNG Coalition Exclusive Content; Industry News & Announcements; Credit Price & Market Reports; All of the Latest Policy Developments from Across North America; Filing & Comment Deadlines; RNG Event Calendar and Information; Jobs & Internship Opportunities,	1	J	J	J
Weekly Webinar: Complimentary Access & Eligibility to Present	1	1	1	1
RNG Publications: Industry Data, Reports, Infographics & Resources	J	1	J	A la carte

Eff. 1/1/23	Leadership Member	Advanced Member	General Member	SMART Subscriber
RNG Alerts: Timely Member-Only	1	J	J	
Communications, Member Directory: Name, Company and	1	1	1	
Contact Information for the RNG Industry	J	√	J	
Online Resources: Password Access to Member-Only exclusive content	1	1	√	
Community:	Leadership Member	Advanced Member	General Member	SMART Subscriber
Direct Access to RNG Coalition Staff	J	√	√	
LAB Chair: Eligible for election to Chair one of RNG Coalition's four (4) member boards; Must have 2-years of membership in good standing.	1			
Leadership Advisory Board: Enrollment for one person; Track all RNG Coalition activity with updates from LAB Chairs and RNG Coalition Staff in periodic emails and two annual LAB meetings.	1			
Education LAB : Eligible for enrollment in the Education Leadership Advisory Board; eligible for appointment to a subcommittee	1	J	J	
Education LAB : Eligible for Appointment to Lead a subcommittee	1	1		
Advocacy LAB: Eligible for enrollment in the Advocacy Leadership Advisory Board; eligible for appointment to a subcommittee	J	J	J	
Advocacy LAB: Eligible for Appointment to Lead a subcommittee	1	1		
Development LAB: Eligible for enrollment in the Development Leadership Advisory Board; eligible for appointment to a subcommittee	1	1	1	
Development LAB : Eligible for Appointment to Lead a subcommittee	1	1		
Sustainability LAB: Eligible for enrollment in the Sustainability Leadership Advisory Board; eligible for appointment to a subcommittee	1	J	1	
Sustainability LAB: Eligible for Appointment to Lead a subcommittee	1	1		
Non-Profit BOD: Eligible for election to the Board of Directors of the Coalition for Renewable Natural Gas, 501(c)^6 nonprofit Appointment; Must have 2-years of membership in good standing.	1			
RNG Connect: Invitations to Attend Annual Industry & Regional Member-Only Events	J	J	1	
Upgrade Options:	Leadership Member	Advanced Member	General Member	SMART Subscriber
Additional Person (above Max) to Membership	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	
Additional Subscription (Same Company)				\$2,000
SMART Circle: Top listing of RNG Coalition Leadership Member (above alphabetical listing) with SMART Leadership Designation. Nominate a company representative to the RNG Coalition's SMART Circle; Direct access to RNG Coalition Founders; Schedule exclusive staff briefings for your Staff or Board of Directors; Receive special invitations to private dinners and events.	Activated for one year w/ \$120k total annual contributions received; Minimum \$20,000 for RNG Event \$ponsorships; Minimum \$20,000 for Directed Contributions (RNG Global, RNG PAC, Scholarship, SMART			
	Initiative, etc)			